 SC468X
High Accuracy Programmable Linear Output Hall Effect Sensor
Copyright © 2025 Semiment Technology Inc.                        1                                           www.semiment.com
1. Features
 AEC-Q100 qualified
 Linear analog output voltage
 Programmable magnetic sensitivity
 Programmable output quiescent voltage

SC468X High Accuracy Programmable Linear Output Hall Effect Sensor
Rev.A1.6                                                         5                                            www.semiment.com
5. Ordering Information
Ordering Information Option Package Ambient, (℃) Mark Pack Amount
SC4688SA-BK-Q - TO-92U -40 ~ 150 4688 Bulk 1000 pieces/bag
SC4689SA-BK-Q - TO-92U -40 ~ 150 4689 Bulk 1000 pieces/bag
SC4688DC-TR-Q - SOP8 -40 ~ 150 4688 Reel 4000 pieces/reel
SC4688DC-DUAL-TR-Q DUAL SOP8 -40 ~ 150 4688D Reel 4000 pieces/reel
Ordering Information Format
SC4688DC-DUAL-TR-Q
Part Number
Device Family